H Flachstecker und Steckhiilsen
zu Printplatten / Nenngrosse

6,3 mm / flach /

3866 A Bz sn 6.3x0.8 - Detailinformation

Artikelnummer
Artikelbezeichnung
Werkstoff
Oberfléche
Nettogewicht kg/1000
ROHS konform
Bohrung @ mm
Tmm

L mm

L1 mm

Bl mm

B2 mm

A mm

gD mm

B mm

S mm

A\

3866a.28
Steckzungen I6tbar
Bronze
reinverzinnt

478

ja

1.3

3.6

8

14.2

8

6.3

5

1.65

1.3

0.8

Einsatz zu Eclyps 1037 23
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